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11. Would you like to see organized religion have more influence in this nation, less influence, or keep its
influence as it is now?

Keep

More Less influence Other No

influence influence as it is now (vol.) opinion

2011 Jan 7-9 29 29 39 * 2
2008 Jan 4-6 24 34 40 * 2
2007 Jan 15-18 27 32 39 * 2
2006 Jan 9-12 30 33 36 * 2
2005 Jan 3-5 26 33 39 1 1
2004 Jan 12-15 31 27 41 -~ 1
2003 Jan 13-16 29 25 45 * 1
2002 Jan 7-9 29 22 47 * 2
2001 Jan 10-14 30 22 45 1 2

COMBINED RESPONSES (Q.9G/11): SATISFACTION WITH INFLUENCE OF RELIGION

Total Dissatisfied, Dissatisfied, Dissatisfied,
satisfied want more want less







